Components
1. Palletank® for Magnetic Mixer is a stainless
steel container designed to perfectly fit with
the Flexel® Bag for Magnetic Mixer with its
integrated impeller. It includes a railed port
for coupling the mobile Magnetic Mixer drive
unit with the Palletank® for Magnetic Mixer
and a clamp holder to facilitate powder trans-

Draining system
SPT2023-e131205     | 11
Ordering Information
1. Flexel® Bags for Magnetic Mixer
1.1. Flexel® Bags for Magnetic Mixer 50 L to 1,000 L
Line Function Tubing
material
Tubing diameters
and length
End Connector
Line 1 Fill Silicone +
TPE
½” + ¾” + 1.5 m (60”) 1-½” Tri-Clamp
Line 2 Drain Silicone +
TPE
½” + ¾” + 1.5 m (60”) 1-½” Tri-Clamp
Line 3 Addition Silicone +
TPE
½” + ¾” + 1.5 m (60”) ½” MPX male +
sealing cap
Line 4 Addition
Sampling
Silicone +
TPE
8” + 4” + 0.6 m (23.6”) LL female
+ needle free
sampling port
Part Number Description Qty/Box
FMB114867 STD Flexel® Cubical MagMixer 50 L (TPE) 2
FMB114870 STD Flexel® Cubical MagMixer 100 L (TPE) 2
FMB114893 STD Flexel® Cubical MagMixer 200 L (TPE) 2
FMB114894 STD Flexel® Cubical MagMixer 400 L (TPE) 2
FMB114895 STD Flexel® Cubical MagMixer 650 L (TPE) 2
FMB114896 STD Flexel® Cubical MagMixer 1,000 L (TPE) 2
1.2 Flexel® Bags for Magnetic Mixer 1,500 L and 2,000 L
Line Function Tubing
material
Tubing diameters
and length
End Connector
Line 1 Fill Silicone 1” + 1 – a” + 3.0 m
(119”)
1-½” Tri-Clamp +
cap + external
clamp
Line 2 Drain Silicone 1” + 1 – a” + 3.0 m
(119”)
1-½” Tri-Clamp +
cap + external
clamp
Line 3 Addition Silicone +
TPE
½” + ¾” + 1.5 m
(60”)
½” MPX male +
sealing cap
Line 4 Addition
Sampling
Silicone ¼” + e” + 0.1 m
(4”)
LL female
+ needle free
sampling port
Top port:
4” Tri-
Clamp +
cap
Powder
addition
– – –
Part Number Description Qty/Box
FMB116244 STD Flexel® Palletank® Magnetic Mixer 1,500 L
(TPE)